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@@ wavelength
85 - 850nm
SS - Specify

@- Package Type
C40 - Type C40

@

@

®®: Connector Type on Port 1 & 2
1 -FC/UPC

2 -FC/APC
3 -SC/UPC
4 -SC/APC
N - None

S - Specify

@®: Fiber Jacket on Port 1 & 2
B - 250um Bare Fiber
L - 900um Loose Tube
C - 3mm Loose Cable

S - Specify

®: Fiber Length
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